60192	WARRANTY DEED HTC 29544-L	IK Volmezpage 865
KNOW ALL MEN BY THESE PRESENTS	. That	1K
BUSER LEE CARSON and MARY PITPN OF	Ancout	the entirety
hereinafter called the grantor, for the conside	ration hereinafter stated, to	grantor paid by
the grantee, does hereby grant hargain sell and		hereinafter called
the certain real property, with the tenements, situated in the County of KLAMATH	hereditaments and appurten and State of Oregon, desi	and grantee's heirs, successors and assigns ances thereunto belonging or appertaining cribed as follows, to-wit:
Lot 7, in Block 27 of TRACT official plat thereof on fil Klamath County, Oregon.	1113, OREGON SHORES to in the office of the	JNIT 2, according to the he County Clerk of
<u>G</u>		
"This instrument will not allow use of the plans and regulations. Before signing or accepting check with the appropriate city or county plans	roperty described in this ins	trument in violation of applicable land use on acquiring fee title to the property should
하는 그 사람이 그를 가는 가는 것 같아 되었다. 회사를 가는 것이다.	a separament to verify up	pprovea uses.
To Have and to Hold the same unto the sa And said grantor hereby covenants to and wing is lawfully seized in fee simple and the above grecord and those apparent upon the	granted premises, free from	neirs, successors and assigns, that grantor all encumbrances
and demands of all persons whomsoever ercen	l premises and every part an	and mai and parcel thereof against the lawful claims
XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX		s of a lars is \$ 11,000.00
In construing this deed and where the source		
In construing this deed and where the conte changes shall be implied to make the provisions In Witness Whereof, the grantor has execute	xt so requires, the singular hereof apply equally to co	includes the plural and all grammatical
In Witness Whereof, the grantor has gracute	delicio impriy Equality 10 Col	rporations and to individuals.
if a corporate grantor, it has caused its name to order of its board of directors.	be signed and seal affixed	by its officers duly authorized thereto by
흥하다 하는데 교교하는데 하고, 교교가 그렇지만 하는	Molli	PRAGA DINA
STATE OF OREGON, County of Waynatt	ROSES	THE CARSON OF
-April 5 1093 ss.	aky MARY F	Then Carson carsan
		HILLIA CARSUN
Personally appeared the above namedROGER LEE CARSON	WIT	
MARY ELLEN CARSON		
to be A voluntary and acknowledged the foregoing instrument		
Before me:	STATE OF OREGON, Cou	inty of) ss:
Notary Public for Oregon	The Joregoing if	nstrument was acknowledged before me iti-
My commission expites:) - 	, by
OFFICIAL SEAL	president, a	and by
MARY KENNEALLY NOTARY PUBLIC - OREGON	가능이 있는 <u>그런 것인 사용이 하다</u> 며 있습니다. 추운 장치 등의 기업 기업 기	
COMMISSION NO. 014776 MYCOMMISSION EXPIRES APR 20.1996		corporation, on behalf of the corporation.
	Notary Public for Oregon	
ROGER LEE CARSON and MARY ELLEN CARS	My commission expires:	(SEAL)
33706 PLEASANT VIEW DRIVE		STATE OF OREGON.
CHILOQUIN, OR 97624		
GRANDIRS NAME AND ADDRESS DIXON R. HOWELL		County of Klamath
ONE ALMADEN BLVD. SUITE 620		I certify that the within instrument was eceived for record on the 21st
SAN JOSE, CA 95113-2214	lii il ele ale ale ale ale de de	ay ofApril 10 93
GRANTEE'S NAME AND ADDRESS	al al	111:16 o'clock A M. and recorded
DIXON R. HOWELL	fin	1 book <u>M93</u> on page 8355 or as le/reel number 60192
ONE ALMADEN BLVD. SUITE 620	RECORDERS USE R	ecord of Deeds of said county.
SAN JOSE, CA 95113-2214		Witness my hand and seal of County
NAME, ADDRESS, ZIP	<u>II</u>	ffixed. The complete the first of the complete the first of the complete the comple
DIXON R. HOWELL		기업 이 아이는 아이는 아이를 되었다.
ONE ALMADEN BLVD. SUITE 620		Evelyn Biehn, County Clerk
SAN JOSE, CA 95113-2214 NAME ADDRESS, ZIP	B ₁	Recording Officer Occident Mustles de Ne Deputy
	Fee \$30 00	and the second s

MOUNTAIN THUE COMPANY

MOUNTAIN TITLE COMPANY

Fee \$30.00